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230V Thicknesser, 330mm, 2000W
STOCK No.  89156      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482018633
WARRANTY  24 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Large planing capacity 330 x 160mm
•	 �Feed rate of 6m/min
•	 �Anti-kickback
•	 �Fast and efficient cutting performance
•	 �Dust extraction

DESCRIPTION

This powerful thickness planer has a 2,000W motor with overload protection. It has a large planing capacity of 330 x 160mm and a feed rate of 6m/min, 
enabling it to handle large material. The roller on the top provides easy return of the workpiece to the front of the next pass. The anti-kickback enhances 
user safety by eliminating the chance of material being ejected toward the user. The fast 8,000rpm cutter head provides highly efficient cutting 
performance. Fitted with dust extraction port to help keep workspace clear. Supplied with accessories.  

CONTENTS

1 x 230V Thicknesser, 330mm, 2000W
1 x Depth adjustment handle
1 x Hex key
1 x Open wrench
1 x Blade setting jig
4 x Rubber feet



©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 11/12/25� Page 2 of 2drapertools.com

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage
Power
Speed
Planing width
Planing depth
Planing height
Working table size
Exterior size
Blades
Weight

 230V
 2,000W
 8,000rpm
 330mm
 0-3mm
 6-160mm
 330 x 290mm
 W 525 x H 696 x D 480mm
2
 27.5kg

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Parts Listing Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


